Printing time:11.55

THURSDAY, 29.02.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00/3663 [IND 1 |NAMDHARI GOKULAM 6.50 | 4.60|1.3819.50|1.87]22.0|2.60[2.371.45]2.10|2.05|7.75|7.25[(2.55]13.0/1.40|3.10|1.57 | 1.903.50 | 1.32
13:30| 6702 |INFRY |MACED.M19 B&H M19 3.20|3.30]2.15]5.20|3.50|9.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.10|7.75|1.87 | 5.90[1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
14:00/ 3664 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN MOHAMMED. 2.05/3.35|3.4013.25/5.40]5.80|9.501.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50]2.10 | 9.00] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.92 | 2.80
15:00| 2857 [HUNC |SZENTLOR. NYIREGYH. 5.803.80]1.55[9.00|2.25[17.0|3.60)2.03 1.702.75|2.50|7.75|7.25[2.65|12.0/1.62 | 3.80|1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.57
15:00/4814 |IDN 1 |BALIUTD PERS.SOLO 1.63 4.004.30)2.406.0013.90|{11.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.80)1.55|3.60]2.15|9.50|1.52|1.82]|1.50 | 2.75
16:00111522|LB1PF |A.ANS.B. SAFA sC 1.633.60|5.30)2.50|8.00)4.10|16.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.30|1.87)1.67 |4.30|2.55|12.0|1.78|2.20| 1.65 | 3.90
16:00111523|UGA 1 [URA SC MAROONS 2.05]3.20]3.6013.35/6.00|6.25|10.5[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 3.70 2.00
16:00111528ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. ET.INSUR. 1.7013.45/4.90)12.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10| 2.15)1.77 | 5.70 | 2.85 | 12.0| 2.05| 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
16:00111583|ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. MACCAB.S. 1.60]3.45|6.00)2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35|2.15]1.82|5.60)3.30 | 15.0|2.35| 3.00 ] 2.00 | 6.50
16:0011826/GRE2APAOK I KOZANI 1.7213.45]4.80]2.70 | 7.25]14.80 | 15.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.80 | 2.10|1.77|5.302.65| 11.0] 1.95| 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.10
16:0011834/GRE2A/AEK I APOLLON 1.07]11.0/18.0)1.25|28.0|1.62|65.0/3.20|1.30|1.73]1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20|2.00)3.70 | 22.0|2.45|2.55]1.08 | 6.25
16:00| 3742 INIGPL |[ENYIMBA GOMBE UN. 1.25]5.0012.0)1.80 | 25.0 1.62]2.15|3.90 2.90| 3.40
16:35[13039/ARE 1 |AL AIN HATTA 1.109.00|16.0]1.30|25.0|1.70 | 65.0]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73[1.80] 1.35]1.13]1.22|2.10]3.50 | 22.0 2.20 | 2.30 ] 1.10 | 5.90
17:00112462|INDS1 |ODISHA E.BENGAL 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10|15.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87]1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.62 | 3.70
17:00/ 2983 |SAU 1 |WAHDA TAAWON 2.95|3.35|2.25|14.80/3.60]9.00|6.50|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]14.40 | 3.501.92 |6.75]1.80 | 5.90|1.58 | 1.85]2.35|1.95
17:00| 2984 |SAU 1 |RAED AL FAIHA 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.90|6.0015.40 | 11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5]1.83 | 2.30 | 1.82 | 3.30
17:15/4524 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI SEPSI 3.40|3.30]2.2015.70|3.60)10.5|7.25]11.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25|5.10|2.40 | 10.0|2.05|7.00[ 1.97 | 2.65|3.45 | 2.40
18:00| 2943 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL MUAIDAR 2.65|3.35|2.4514.30/3.90]8.00|7.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.50 | 3.05[1.82|6.00]1.77 | 5.60]|1.52 | 1.75]2.10 | 1.95
18:00| 3741 INIGPL |ABIA WAR. KWARA 1.80]3.25/4.60)2.95|8.00 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.25|3.00
18:00| 3748 |NIGPL |SHOO.STA. BENDEL 1.80]3.00|5.00)2.95 | 8.00 1.31]3.15|6.00 2.90| 3.60
18:30| 1224 |BUG C |LUDOGOR. CSKA 1948 1.4214.20|7.25]12.05]13.013.00{30.02.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.60)1.55|3.50|2.95|18.0|1.87|2.25|1.47 | 4.90
19:00{11524/UGA 1 |VIPERS BRIGHT S. 1.503.906.25]12.25|10.03.45|20.0)|1.85|1.85|3.15 2.35 2.00
19:00111529ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA DURAME 1.62]3.45|5.70)12.55]10.5|4.50| 18.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.30|2.10)1.77 |5.703.10 | 13.0| 2.25| 2.85| 1.97 | 5.90
19:15/8563 ARE 1 |ITIHAD K. AL BATAEH 1.90]3.50|3.70)2.95|5.4014.90|10.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.50|2.10)1.65|4.30)2.05|7.75|1.53 | 1.80 ] 1.65 | 2.50
19:30/ 4528 RUM 1 |PETROLUL CS UNIV. 3.05|3.35/2.35|5.20/3.80/9.50|7.75|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95] 5.40 | 4.402.20 | 9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.80 | 2.35|2.95 | 2.40
20:00/ 1566 |[GUA1 |DEP.ACH. ZACAPA 1.5633.80|6.00)2.35|10.013.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87]1.67 |4.20]3.00 | 14.0|2.05|2.50|1.70 | 5.20
20:00/2911 ISR C |HAP.LK.S IRONIR. 1.65]3.60|5.10)12.50|7.7514.10|15.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87]1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
20:00/2942 QAT 1 |AHLIDOHA UMM SALAL 2.35]3.702.5013.60|3.90|6.75|7.25[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.00 | 2.60(1.725.40[1.75|5.70| 1.47 | 1.67[1.85 | 1.95
20:00/ 2944 QAT 1 |WAKRA AL MARKH. 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.63|17.012.20|50.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97]1.50|1.30)1.30 | 2.55]3.05|18.0|1.80| 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
20:00/2985 |SAU 1 |[NASSRR. AL HAZM 1.0810.5/17.0)1.25|25.0|1.62|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|1.27|1.10)1.181.97]3.25|22.0|2.20| 2.30 | 1.08 | 5.50
20:00/3921 |[EGY 1 |[SMOUHA FUTURE 2.50]2.95/2.90(4.30|5.00/8.50|9.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60(2.25|7.50[2.35|9.502.20|3.003.05]|3.50
20:00/ 3922 EGY 1 |ZAMALEK DAKLYEH 1.434.00|7.50)2.10 | 14.013.30|32.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.40|1.77]1.62 3.99]3.35|22.0|2.25|2.70|1.62 | 6.25
20:00| 5283 |CYP C |ANORTHOS. ARIS LIM. 2.65|2.95|2.75|14.50 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.80 | 3.602.15|7.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.85
20:00| 5284 |ICYP C |APOLL.L. AEK LARN. 3.05|3.25|2.255.20|3.609.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.905.30 | 4.302.15/9.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
20:45/5367 [TUR C |GALATAS. KARAGUMR. 1.32]5.60|8.50)1.78 | 16.0|2.40[40.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.42]1.42|2.80)|2.80|14.0|1.65|1.90|1.28 | 4.00
21:00| 2858 |HUNC |UJPEST PAKS 3.003.40|2.2014.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|4.403.50(1.92|6.75]1.77 | 5.30| 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
21:00/2912 |ISR C |BNEI YEH. HAP.P.T. 2.40]3.30]2.75|3.804.60|7.25|8.50[1.901.80|3.05|/2.603.70|3.10f1.90 | 6.25[2.00 | 6.50| 1.63 | 2.00[2.15 | 2.40
21:40/ 4494 ISLLC |NJARDVIK FJOLNIR 2.95|3.80|2.00(4.50 | 2.95 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:45111584|ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. MAC.YAV. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00]2.15|7.50]|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
22:00/ 1642 |NLD C [FEYENOORD |GRONINGEN 1.15]7.75/19.0|1.45|30.0|1.97 | 70.0|2.55| 1.45|2.10 | 2.05] 1.53 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45]4.30 | 23.0 2.25| 2.45] 1.22 | 8.50
22:00/ 4492 ISLLC |STJARNAN HK KOPAV. 1.50]4.50 | 4.80)2.05|6.25 3.2011.25]1.70 140145
22:00/4493 |ISLLC |FYLKIR THROTT.R. 1.6214.30/4.10)2.30 | 5.80 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 147
22:00|4529 |RUM 1 |VOLUNTARI FCSB 4.50]3.50/1.82|7.00|2.85|14.0|5.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|7.00|6.75[2.7013.0/1.85|6.00|1.95|2.55[4.10 | 2.00
22:15111525BELRA |WEST.M21 LOMM.\M21 1.404.70|5.90)11.82|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 142
22:15/1681 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. D.GARCIL. 1.9213.35/3.80)3.105.80|5.60 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40)1.85|5.90|2.45|10.5|1.90|2.45]2.00 | 3.35
22:30/ 3414 |SWI C |SION YOUNG B. 3.80/3.45/1.905.60|2.95|10.0|5.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.10 | 4.402.10 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 4.50]1.60| 1.90|2.70 | 1.75
22:45/1842 BEL C |ANTWERP OOSTENDE 1.25]6.50|10.5)11.67 | 18.0]2.25|65.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.63|1.35]1.37 |2.85]|3.40|17.0|2.00|2.20]1.30 | 5.40
22:45/5036 |FRA C |LE PUY RENNES 15.0]7.25/1.18)125.01.52]70.0|2.05[2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.05|19.0|18.03.80|20.0)1.32|2.60|2.25|2.45|6.75 | 1.22
23:30| 4062 |[ESP C |ATH.BILB. ATL.MADR. 2.45]3.20/3.00/4.10]5.10/8.50|10.01.62|2.15]4.00|3.20|4.30|3.35[2.15|7.25[2.25|9.50|1.88 | 2.55|2.60 | 3.00
23:45/4161 |PRT C |SPORTING BENFICA 2.05/3.50|3.5013.25/5.40]5.80|9.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.90|2.45|1.73|5.20]2.15|8.00|1.55 | 1.82|1.85 | 2.60
00:00{ 1473 |HON1 |CD MARAT. CD VICTO. 1.53]3.90/5.80)2.30|9.0013.50(17.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.75|12.0|1.85|2.25]1.57 | 4.30
01:00111773BRCP |CAUC.CE BARB.CE 2.00|3.35|3.5013.15|5.60/5.90|10.5[1.801.90|3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55[1.87 |5.90[2.30|9.00/1.80|2.30|2.05|3.10
01:00/12463|COLIQ |[EL NACIO. SPORT.T. 1.4814.10/6.25]12.10]10.013.15[22.02.29|1.55]|2.40 | 2.15|1.97|1.62]1.55|3.45]|2.55|13.0|1.63|1.98|1.45|3.80
01:00| 1430 ARGC |GIMNAS.LP INSTITUTO 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10/5.00]8.009.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50(2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90|2.85 | 3.35
01:55/11836/BRCP |HORIZ.CE ATLET.CE 2.00|3.35]3.5013.15]5.60/5.90|10.5[/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55[1.875.90[2.30|9.00/1.80|2.30[2.05|3.10
01:55/1474 HON1 |VIDA OLANCHO 2.40/3.25|2.80|3.80/4.70]7.50|8.50/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.90 | 3.25|1.97 |6.75]2.05 | 7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
02:15/11839BRMA |MOTO CLUB IMPERATR. 2.20/3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.50 | 2.85[1.92 |6.50]2.15|9.00]1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
02:15| 1568 |BRAPB|CAMPIN.PB NACION.PB 2.503.002.90|4.20|5.00/8.009.00[1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40(2.20|7.25[2.35|9.00|1.97|2.75[2.75 | 3.15
02:30/11845BR CV |SAO RAIM. C.PALMAS 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00)5.7012.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40)1.87 |5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.50] 2.00 | 3.50
03:15) 1480 ARGC |RIVADAVIA BARRACAS 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.103.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
03:15/ 1481 |ARGC |HURACAN ROSARIO 2.20]3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70|7.0010.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00[2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90|2.60 | 3.70
03:30/12478|COLIQ |coLO coLO GOD.CRUZ (1:00 | 2.05|3.20|3.603.35|6.00/6.25/10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25|2.55|9.50]2.10|2.80|2.30 | 3.70
03:30| 6452 |[SASC |FLUMINEN. LDU QUITO 1.4214.50|7.75]12.05]14.013.05[35.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.65|2.15|1.67]1.62|3.80)3.20 | 16.0|2.00| 2.35] 1.55 | 5.60
03:45/ 1294 |COL A |IND.MED. DEP.PASTO 1.73]13.45/4.70]2.70 | 7.25]5.00 | 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05|2.15]1.77|5.702.70 | 12.0 1.98 | 2.55 | 1.87 | 4.30
04:00/1475 |HON1 |OLIMP.T. UPNFM 1.12]7.50/18.011.3730.011.80|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25]3.50|22.0|2.20|2.40]1.15|7.00
04:05| 1725 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. CELAYA 4.30/3.40|1.80|7.25/2.85]13.0/5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.75|6.25|2.65|11.0]|1.82|5.90]|1.98 | 2.60 | 4.10 | 2.05
04:15/6474 |[CONC |NEW ENGL. CA INDEP. (1:0) 1.18]7.25]/15.0]1.58|25.0]|2.05|70.012.19|1.60|2.502.40]1.70 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.95]4.00 | 20.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 ] 1.30 | 8.00
06:05/1722 MEX 2 |MORELIA CIMARRON. 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00)1.75|4.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.72 | 3.90
08:00/4701 |KOR 1 |ULSAN POHANG S. 1.8213.45/4.10)12.80|6.25|14.80|{11.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.70|2.15]1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10]1.75 | 3.20
08:00]4721 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. GJEONGNAM  13.80/3.401.90/5.80|3.05/10.5|5.60/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.10|2.40 | 9.50|1.85|5.30|1.83|2.30|3.15 | 1.95
08:00/ 4722 |SKO 2 |ANYANG SEONGNAM 1.95]3.40|3.60]3.10|5.60]5.70|10.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]3.10|2.35]1.82|5.30|2.30|9.00|1.73|2.15]|1.95|2.95




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:‘Z%?_Id e GJ%E&%E#- e;ﬁﬁﬁh EEERET E;E'El é%;;’?;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

08:30| 8539 |AUS1 |WES.UTD.W CANBERA W 1.35/4.80/6.75]|1.80|10.5)2.50|28.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.40]|1.40|2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.80|1.25|3.25
10:30/4702 KOR 1 |JEONB.M. DAEJEO.C. 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.005.10|11.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.75|2.20]|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75| 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
11:00/4791 |IDN 1 |PERSIKABO AREMA 2.55|3.35/2.55|14.00|4.00|7.75|7.75]|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.55|1.85]|2.15|2.15
11:00/ 4884 VNM 2 |PHU THO HOA BINH 3.603.30|2.005.60|3.20]10.5|6.00]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.40 |9.50]|1.87 |6.00| 1.92|2.55|3.35|2.15
11:30| 8997 |AUVPL HEIDELBE. GREEN G. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.50 | 1.72]1.82 | 2.10
11:45| 4671 |AUS 1 |[MACARTHUR |MELB.CITY 2.85|3.50|2.25|4.60|3.45|8.50|6.25|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|3.40|3.15|1.77 |6.00| 1.65|5.10]| 1.40 | 1.60]1.97 | 1.70
11:45| 8998  AUVPL|DANDEN.C. OAKLEIGH 6.25|4.40|1.42|9.00|1.90|22.0|2.75|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10]|1.55|1.82]3.25|1.32




